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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (19)  Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 1,25/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2  (10)  Meier Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F 3,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/11.25   991,07 
3  (1)*  Baumgardt Phoenix *GER   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/11.25   982,14 
4  (15)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   892,86 
5  (21)  Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   875,00 
6  (3)  Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   803,57 
7  (12)  Pokorna Ella SVK   Ope F 3,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   803,57 
8  (6)  Achrak Maor ISR   Ope F 6,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/14.25   696,43 
9  (18)  Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 2,00/55/13.00 2,50/55/14.25   785,71 

10  (22)  Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F 4,50/55/16.00 0,50/55/14.25   651,79 
11  (13)*  Cyl Dominika *POL   Ope F 5,50/55/18.25   526,79 
12  (34)  Kohnova Romana CZE   Ope F 5,00/52   410,71 
13  (25)  Gassner Miriam AUT   Ope F 5,00/49   89,29 
13  (7)  Tsiutsiura Maria UKR   Ope F 5,00/49   89,29 
15  (9)  Bartoszewska Ewa POL   Ope F DNS    
15  (20)*  Koszycka Gabriela *POL   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (46)  Levy Aviv ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/9.75 0,50/58/9.75   1000,00 
2  (40)  Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 6,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/10.75   890,41 
3  (16)  Siedlarski Jakub POL   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 2,50/58/10.75   856,16 
4  (28)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   Ope M 5,00/58/11.25 1,00/58/10.75   835,62 
5  (36)  Saxa Samuel *SVK   Ope M 2,50/58/11.25 5,50/58/11.25   815,07 
6  (31)  Bodingbauer David AUT   Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 5,25/58/11.25   849,32 
7  (8)  Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 0,00/58/12.00 2,50/58/11.25   773,97 
8  (32)  Lev Yam ISR   Ope M 1,00/58/10.75 1,00/58/11.25   835,62 
9  (11)  Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 5,25/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   753,42 

10  (4)  Kazek Dawid POL   Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/13.00   753,42 
11  (37)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR   Ope M 5,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/13.00   726,03 
12  (24)  Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 3,25/58/12.00 1,50/58/14.25   702,05 
13  (42)*  Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 5,25/58/14.25   565,07 
14  (38)  Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   547,95 
15  (53)  Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   534,25 
16  (26)*  Szumanski Ksawery *POL   Ope M 0,50/58/14.25   500,00 
17  (52)  Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   479,45 
17  (17)  Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M 5,00/58/16.00   479,45 
19  (41)  Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 4,50/58/16.00   472,60 
20  (35)  Kravchenko Hlib UKR   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   397,26 
20  (39)  Poell Ravi NED   Ope M 5,00/58/18.25   397,26 
22  (14)  Exell James NED   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25   369,86 
23  (51)  Messeri Aviv ISR   Ope M 5,50/52   75,34 
24  (29)  Kobes Gerard NED   Ope M 5,00/52   68,49 
24  (30)  Samovolik Ivan UKR   Ope M 5,00/52   68,49 
26  (55)  Perez Priego Jose Antonio MEX   Ope M 3,00/52   41,10 
27  (43)  Paulmair Thomas AUT   Ope M 2,50/52   34,25 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (23)  Buhl Alina AUT   Ope F 3470 4320   1000,00 
2  (9)  Bartoszewska Ewa POL   Ope F 3250 3460   800,93 
3  (3)  Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 3130 3420   791,67 
4  (2)*  Finckh Lara *GER   Ope F 3380 3410   789,35 
5  (21)  Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 3820 3180   884,26 
6  (18)  Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 2740 3080   712,96 
7  (15)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 3170 3010   733,80 
8  (7)  Tsiutsiura Maria UKR   Ope F 2820 2700   652,78 
9  (47)  Lanthier Marie-Helene CAN   Ope F 2100 2060   486,11 

10  (19)  Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 2570   594,91 
11  (12)  Pokorna Ella SVK   Ope F 1840   425,93 
12  (20)*  Koszycka Gabriela *POL   Ope F 1650   381,94 
13  (22)  Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F 1470   340,28 
14  (34)  Kohnova Romana CZE   Ope F 1250   289,35 
15  (13)*  Cyl Dominika *POL   Ope F 960   222,22 
16  (10)  Meier Jana Chathreen GER   Ope F DNS    

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (40)  Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 6990 7380   1000,00 
2  (16)  Siedlarski Jakub POL   Ope M 5890 7200   975,61 
3  (8)  Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 5080 6900   934,96 
4  (41)  Marks Oliver GER   Ope M 5820 6860   929,54 
5  (28)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   Ope M 6390 6610   895,66 
6  (26)*  Szumanski Ksawery *POL   Ope M 5720 6570   890,24 
7  (4)  Kazek Dawid POL   Ope M 5820 6540   886,18 
8  (30)  Samovolik Ivan UKR   Ope M 5490 6260   848,24 
9  (52)  Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 5100 6240   845,53 

10  (5)*  Huber Jakob *GER   Ope M 6520 5820   883,47 
11  (35)  Kravchenko Hlib UKR   Ope M 4400 3990   596,21 
12  (42)*  Roemer Stephan *GER   Ope M 4340 3300   588,08 
13  (24)  Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 4310   584,01 
14  (38)  Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   Ope M 4300   582,66 
15  (11)  Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 3910   529,81 
16  (53)  Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 3340   452,57 
17  (45)*  Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 2410   326,56 
18  (31)  Bodingbauer David AUT   Ope M 1700   230,35 
19  (29)  Kobes Gerard NED   Ope M 1450   196,48 
20  (39)  Poell Ravi NED   Ope M 1250   169,38 
21  (14)  Exell James NED   Ope M 160   21,68 
22  (37)  Tzdaka Moshe ISR   Ope M DNS    
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (3)  Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 40,1m 39,5m   1000,00 
2  (15)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 37,9m 38,2m   936,88 
3  (22)  Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F 39,9m 38,0m   993,36 
4  (19)  Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 36,3m 36,1m   873,75 
5  (20)*  Koszycka Gabriela *POL   Ope F 35,3m 35,2m   840,53 
6  (13)*  Cyl Dominika *POL   Ope F 35,3m 35,0m   840,53 
7  (21)  Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 35,0m   830,56 
8  (12)  Pokorna Ella SVK   Ope F 33,6m   784,05 
9  (9)  Bartoszewska Ewa POL   Ope F 31,4m   710,96 

10  (7)  Tsiutsiura Maria UKR   Ope F 27,7m   588,04 
11  (34)  Kohnova Romana CZE   Ope F 23,4m   445,18 
12  (18)  Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 14,7m   156,15 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1  (17)  Zawadzki Erwin POL   Ope M 58,0m 61,2m   1000,00 
2  (8)  Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 60,5m 61,0m   995,67 
3  (40)  Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 60,0m 60,3m   980,52 
4  (28)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   Ope M 53,3m 55,4m   874,46 
5  (52)  Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 52,3m 55,2m   870,13 
6  (38)  Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   Ope M 50,8m 55,2m   870,13 
7  (45)*  Senge Robin *GER   Ope M 54,1m 53,9m   846,32 
8  (16)  Siedlarski Jakub POL   Ope M 51,4m 52,0m   800,87 
9  (11)  Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 53,1m 49,8m   824,68 

10  (33)  Kottl Matthias AUT   Ope M 51,8m 49,6m   796,54 
11  (53)  Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 50,1m   759,74 
12  (30)  Samovolik Ivan UKR   Ope M 44,4m   636,36 
13  (31)  Bodingbauer David AUT   Ope M 42,6m   597,40 
14  (24)  Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 40,8m   558,44 
15  (26)*  Szumanski Ksawery *POL   Ope M 38,4m   506,49 
16  (29)  Kobes Gerard NED   Ope M 37,8m   493,51 
17  (35)  Kravchenko Hlib UKR   Ope M 36,4m   463,20 
18  (39)  Poell Ravi NED   Ope M 30,8m   341,99 

Open Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (3)  Hillenbrand Laura GER   Ope F 803,57  791,67  1000,00  2595,24 
2  (21)  Borikova Karin SVK   Ope F 875,00  884,26  830,56  2589,82 
3  (15)  Dobjevitch Elizaveta ISR   Ope F 892,86  733,80  936,88  2563,54 
4  (19)  Schall Bianca AUT   Ope F 1000,00  594,91  873,75  2468,66 
5  (12)  Pokorna Ella SVK   Ope F 803,57  425,93  784,05  2013,55 
6  (22)  Polkowska Zuzanna POL   Ope F 651,79  340,28  993,36  1985,43 
7  (18)  Elsendoorn Puck NED   Ope F 785,71  712,96  156,15  1654,82 
8  (13)*  Cyl Dominika *POL   Ope F 526,79  222,22  840,53  1589,54 
9  (7)  Tsiutsiura Maria UKR   Ope F 89,29  652,78  588,04  1330,11 

10  (34)  Kohnova Romana CZE   Ope F 410,71  289,35  445,18  1145,24 
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Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1  (40)  Vasko Alexander SVK   Ope M 890,41  1000,00  980,52  2870,93 
2  (8)  Heinicke Niklas GER   Ope M 773,97  934,96  995,67  2704,60 
3  (16)  Siedlarski Jakub POL   Ope M 856,16  975,61  800,87  2632,64 
4  (28)  Strohmeyer Kay GER   Ope M 835,62  895,66  874,46  2605,74 
5  (52)  Vasko Daniel SVK   Ope M 479,45  845,53  870,13  2195,11 
6  (11)  Zambory Tobias SVK   Ope M 753,42  529,81  824,68  2107,91 
7  (38)  Meier Finn-Maximilian GER   Ope M 547,95  582,66  870,13  2000,74 
8  (26)*  Szumanski Ksawery *POL   Ope M 500,00  890,24  506,49  1896,73 
9  (24)  Pieczonka Bartosz POL   Ope M 702,05  584,01  558,44  1844,50 

10  (53)  Wolf Nikolas SVK   Ope M 534,25  452,57  759,74  1746,56 
11  (31)  Bodingbauer David AUT   Ope M 849,32  230,35  597,40  1677,07 
12  (30)  Samovolik Ivan UKR   Ope M 68,49  848,24  636,36  1553,09 
13  (35)  Kravchenko Hlib UKR   Ope M 397,26  596,21  463,20  1456,67 
14  (39)  Poell Ravi NED   Ope M 397,26  169,38  341,99  908,63 
15  (29)  Kobes Gerard NED   Ope M 68,49  196,48  493,51  758,48 

Chief Judge
Kunert Elena

Homologator
De Leijer Joost

Scorer
Oborski Konrad


